22 [ShriAmbikesh Panigrahi J.M.F.C(C.T.),Keanjhar 0 |5479 | 5479 | O (139 | 139 | 0 | 0 | 0| O | 18 | 18 | 0 | 54 | 54 0 | 5546 | 5546 | O | 22 | 22 0 | 3163 | 3163
23 |ps. Adyasha Mishra U MEC.(LR), Keonjhar 0 |[1535| 1535 | O 0 0 o/l ool o 0 0 0 | 45 | 45 0 |1490 [ 1480 | 0 | 17 | 17 0 | 878 | 878
24 |s. Adyasha Mishra MF.C., Koonjhar 0 0 0 0 0 0 ol o | o] o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 [Ms. Susmita Mishra B.M.F.C. Champua 1 295 | 206 | 0 0 0 0|3 |3 | 0 0 o | 17 | 17 1 308 | 309 | O 8 8 1 180 | 181

Total 8575 |47706| 56281 | 192 | 949 | 1141 | 0 | 64 | 64 | 1 | 64 | 65 | 111 | 735 | 846 | 8655 | 47920 | 56575 | 40 | 184 | 224 | 3264 | 22443 |25707

26 [smi. nihroo Mohapata  [adde Family Cour, 662 | 718 | 1380 | 23 9 3z | 4 0o | 1 0 0 0 | 56 | 20 js 630 | 707 | 1337 | 11 7 18 | 49 | 126 | 175
Total 9237 |48424| 57661 | 215 | 958 | 1173 | 1 | 64 | 65 | 1 | 64 | 65 | 167 | 755 | 922 | 9285 | 48627 | 57912 | 51 | 191 | 242 | 3313 | 22569 | 25882

=
District &Ze

Keonjhar

PROFORMA-II

Disposal of year old Cases for the month of August 2024

cIvIL CRIMINAL TOTAL

Phbg Name of the RO. Name of the Court 5to10vrs jover10yrs| Total [ 33210 lover 10 yrs Total (c)={a) 5 to 10 ¥rs over 10 yrs|  Total
(a) (b) (e)=(a)+(b) (@) bj +(b) (a) (b) (c)=(a)*(b)

1 |ShriAshok Kumar Panda District & Sessions Judge, Keonjhar 1 0 1 2 0 2 3 0 3

2 |Smt Rashmita Dalai Special Judge (Vigilance), Keonjhar 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 3 3

3 |Smt Mamia Das IADJ Keonjhar 2 1 3 2 0 2 4 1 5

4 |Shri Bijaya Kumar Mishra lAd-hoc Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, FTSC.Keonjhar 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2

5 [Ms Monalisha Mohanty ADJ-cum-Special Judge under POCSO Act Keonjhar 0 0 0 i 1 2 1 1 2

6  [Shri Pranaya Kumar Das IADJ,Champua 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

7 |Smt Prajyoti Rout |ADJ,Anandapur 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

B [Shri Himansu Sekhar Biswal CJM.Keonjhar [0} 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

9 [Smt. Sucheta Krupalini ASJ (STC), Keonjhar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10  (Shri Amaresh Nayak CJ(S.D).Keonjhar 9 5 14 0 0 0 9 5 14

11 |Ms Neha Das ICJ(S.D), Women's Court Keonjhar 0 0 0 3 4 7 3 4 7

12 [Shri Pritish Kumar Routray CJ(S.D),Champua 2 1 3 1 0 1 8 1. 4

13 |Dr Sandhya Rath ICJ(S.D),Anandapur 14 0 14 0 1 1 14 1 15

14  (Smt Sumitra Kumari Dash S.0.J.M., Keonjhar 0 0 0 17 5 22 17 5 22

15 |Shi Dipak Kumar Sathua Js D.JM., Champua 0 0 0 19 2 21 19 2 21

16 |Ms. Isha Paty 5.0 J.M Anandapur 1 0 1 11 7 18 12 7 19

17 |Ms Malika Goenka J.M.F.C.1, Barbil 0 0 0 10 7 17 10 7 17

18 |Ms. Sreya Satpathy J.M.F.C-II, Barbil 0 0 0 5 14 19 5 14 -TB-_-

19 |Ms. Debjaya Rath N.G.N. Ghasipura 0 0 0 9 1 10 9 1 10

20 [Shri Saurav Sharma JM.FC., Hatadihi 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 2 4

21 |Ms. Ipsita Abhinandita Mishra J M.F C.Telkoi 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 6 6

22 |ShriAmbikesh Panigrahi l.M.F.C(C T.).Kecnjhar 0 0 0 21 1 22 21 1 22

23 |Ms Adyasha Mishra J.M.F.C(LR.), Keonjnar 0 0 0 6 T 17 6 11 17

24 |Ms. Adyasha Mishra J.M.F.C.. Keonjhar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 |Ms Susmita Mishra J.M.F.C. Champua 0 0 0 4 4 8 4 4 8

TOTAL 30 10 40 116 68 184 146 78 224

26 lsmt lishree Mohjoazra ib,é‘i‘-jfi;";‘“‘,"‘"" Courty 11 0 1 7 0 7 18 0 18

TOTAL 41 10 51 123 68 191 164 78 242

District —fi?‘d-ge

PROFORMA-III

Pendency of year old Cases for the month of August 2024

cviL CRIMINAL TOTAL

A g NeAE G heIR0; NS 51010 |over10yrs| Total |5to10 Yrs |over 10 yrs|Total (c)=(a)| 5 to 10 Yrs [over 10yrs|  Total
Yrs (a) (b} |{c)=(a}+{b) () (b) +(b) {a) (b) (c)=(a)+(b)

1 |ShriAshok Kumar Panda District & Sessions Judge, Keonjhar 737 152 889 114 8 122 851 160 1011

2 ISt Rashmita Dalai Special Judge (Vigilance), Keonjhar 33 23 56 48 43 91 81 66 147

3 |smt MamitaDas IADJ Keonjhar 161 67 228 126 29 155 287 96 383

4 |Shri Bijaya Kumar Mishra lad-hoc Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge. FTSC Keonjhar 0 0 0 32 3 35 32 3 35

5 |Ms Monalisha Mohanty \ADJ-cum-Special Judge under POCSO Act.Keanjhar 0 0 0 102 5 107 102 5 107

[ Shri Pranaya Kumar Das IADJ Champua 25 40 65 46 11 57 71 51 122

T Smt. Prajyoti Rout |ADJ, Anandapur 5 3 8 17 15 32 22 18 40

8  [Shri Himansu Sekhar Biswal ICJM Keonjhar 0 0 0 68 8 76 68 8 76

9 |Smi. Suchela Krupalini ASJ (STC), Keonjhar 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

10 |Shri Amaresh Nayak CJ(S D) Keonjhar 764 331 1095 0 0 0 764 331 1095

11  |Ms Neha Das CJ(S.D). Women's Court,Keonjhar 0 0 0 148 206 354 148 206 354

12 |Shn Pritish Kumar Routray CJ(S D) Champua 180 60 240 14 17 31 194 77 271

13 |Dr. Sandhya Rath CJ(S.D).Anandapur 305 120 425 20 20 40 325 140 465

14 |Smt Sumitra Kumari Dash JS.D‘J.M.. Keanjhar 13 12 25 4649 1214 5863 4662 1226 5888

15  [Shr Dipak Kumar Sathua }S.D‘J.M‘. Champua 5 0 5 853 165 1018 858 165 1023

16  |Ms. Isha Paty S.D.J.M,Anandapur 84 62 146 846 1069 1915 930 1131 2061

17 |Ms. Malika Goenka JM.F.C.I, Barbil 6 0 6 2705 2005 4710 2711 2005 4716

18  [Ms. Sreya Satpathy JM.F.C-ll. Barbit 0 0 0 324 724 1048 324 724 1048

19  |Dr Debjaya Rath N.G.N. Ghasipura 0 0 0 545 183 728 545 183 728

20  |Shri Saurav Sharma J.M.F.C., Hatadihi 64 11 75 908 365 1273 972 376 1348

21 |Ms. Ipsita Abhinandita Mishra l.M.F.C Telkoi 0 0 0 375 191 566 375 191 566

22 [Shn Ambikesh Panigrahi N.M.F.C(C.T.),Keonjhar 0 0 0 2351 812 3163 2351 812 3163

23 |Ms Adyasha Mishra WM.FC(LR ) Keonjhar 0 0 0 412 466 878 412 466 878

24 |Ms Adyasha Mishra .M F.C. Keonjhar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 |Ms. Susmita Mishra .M FC. Champua 1 0 1 105 75 180 106 75 181-~H

TOTAL 2383 | 881 3264 | 14809 | 7634 | 22443 | 17192 | 8515 | 25707

26  |Smt ltishree Mohapatra .Z::,?fi;.i-.a,m“y Court, 44 5 49 106 20 126 150 25 175

TOTAL 2427 | 886 3313 | 14915 | 7654 | 22569 | 17342 | 8540 | 25882